09/08/2023, 15:31 CSAB

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 1
Institute Type: Government Funded Tec...
Institute Name: Shri Mata Vaishno Devi ...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/5



09/08/2023, 15:31 CSAB

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

Shri Mata Vaishno Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Gender- 1583 2501

Devi University, Katra, of Architecture) Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor Al OBC- Gender- 2820 3334

Devi University, Katra, of Architecture) NCL Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender- 12212 12716

Devi University, Katra, of Architecture) Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender- 94639 206456

Devi University, Katra, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 209331 249189

Devi University, Katra, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 221821 277151

Devi University, Katra, Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 326614 407581

Devi University, Katra, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Jammu & Kashmir

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

2/5



09/08/2023, 15:31

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

531171

61642

95464

92473

229964

460348

85742

170887

169520

336075

581812

90975

116673

116698

295167

520709

141963

184860

221021

363720

3/5



09/08/2023, 15:31

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Shri Mata Vaishno
Devi University, Katra,
Jammu & Kashmir

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

555565

83446

143266

148127

325584

672609

98836

255638

254467

278219

555565

138517

160142

213597

406342

699693

195879

257497

286484

404172

4/5



09/08/2023, 15:31

CSAB

Shri Mata Vaishno Mechanical Engineering (4 Al ST Gender- 481210 743523
Devi University, Katra, Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Jammu & Kashmir

Neutral

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

"
i

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

