09/08/2023, 15:31 CSAB



## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:	1
Institute Type:	Government Funded Tec
Institute Name:	Shri Mata Vaishno Devi
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

09/08/2023, 15:31 **CSAB** 

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	1583	2501
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	2820	3334
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12212	12716
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	94639	206456
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	209331	249189
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	221821	277151
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	326614	407581

09/08/2023, 15:31

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	531171	581812
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	61642	90975
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	95464	116673
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	92473	116698
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	229964	295167
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	460348	520709
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	85742	141963
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	170887	184860
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	169520	221021
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	336075	363720

09/08/2023, 15:31 CSAB

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	555565	555565
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	83446	138517
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	143266	160142
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	148127	213597
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	325584	406342
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	672609	699693
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	98836	195879
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	255638	257497
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	254467	286484
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi University, Katra, Jammu & Kashmir	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	278219	404172

09/08/2023, 15:31 CSAB

Shri Mata Vaishno	Mechanical Engineering (4	Al	ST	Gender-	481210	743523	
Devi University, Katra,	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Neutral			
Jammu & Kashmir							

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





